
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

R.č.
74
5
8
1
72
9
13
7
22
17
619
288
27
91
36
99
49
31
444
37
33
15
88
52
117

Meno
Ondrej REPA
Róbert ZIGO
Zdenko KUNA
Miroslav TOMKOVIČ
Ludovít TOMIŠ
Jozef VARGA
Daniel FORGÁČ
Matej KUBOVIČ
Jakub SLIVKA
Michal PALATINUS
Lukáš MAREK
Vladimír KOSTELANSKÝ
Miloš KELNER
Juraj BRONIŠ
Andrej HIPIK
Ladislav BALABÁN
Michal NEDELIAK
Marián ŠVORC
Pavol FIGECZKÝ
Marek DUCHOŇ
Jozef CHOVANEC
Michal VASARÁB
Lubomír GALANDÁK
Eduard ROHNÁČEK
Štefan KOVAČ

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Motocykel
Yamaha 250 2T
YAMAHA 450 F
Kawasaki
Suzuki
HONDA 450
Kawasaki 250
Kawasaki KX 450F
Honda 450
KTM
Honda CRF 450
SUSUKI
KTM 450
Yamaha 250T
Yamaha 450
KTM
Honda 450
KTM 450
Kawasaki 250
KAWASAKI 500
Yamaha 250
Yamaha
HUSQVARNA
Honda
Suzuki 450
HUSABERG 500FE

Mesto
Nitra
Dolné Trhovište
Výčapy Opatovce
Stupava
Jarok
Limbach
Dolná Streda
Chtelnica
Zálesie
Selec
Banka
P. Bystrica
Báhoň
Partizánske
Topolčany
Alekšince
Liešťany
Báhoň
Hronský Beňadik
Hlohovec
Prietrž
TLMAČE
Hrašná
Trnava
Nitra

Kategória
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B
MKP MX1-B

2F
22
25
18
20
14
15
13
10
8
6
16
7
9
5
0
12
11
3
4
0
0
0
2
1
0

1F
25
22
20
18
16
15
12
14
11
10
0
8
6
9
13
--
0
7
5
4
3
2
0
0
--

Celkom bodov
47
47
38
38
30
30
25
24
19
16
16
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
4
3
2
2
1
0

Rozdiel
0
0
9
9
17
17
22
23
28
31
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
43
44
45
45
46
47

Odstup
0
0
9
0
8
0
5
1
5
3
0
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
0
1
1
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Čataj Malokarpatský pohár 2009
MX1-B
Celkom

Čataj 1,600 Km


